
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
68 

134 
36 
51 
81 
17 
41 
34 
5 

72 
47 
44 
69 
6 

77 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

L 

PA 

P 

PA 

PE 

Name 
Diego Faustino 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Maico Teixeira 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Sebastiano Zerbo 
Danilo Lewis 
Massao Nishimoto 
Bruno Corano 
Mauro Thomassini 
Juninho Trudes 
Fabio Nallin 
Alex Borges 
Marcelo Skaf 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Luciano Pokemon 

Laps 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:39.085 
1:39.834 
1:40.238 
1:40.320 
1:40.708 
1:40.814 
1:41.015 
1:41.083 
1:41.818 
1:42.883 
1:43.076 
1:43.252 
1:43.331 
1:43.837 
1:45.235 

Diff 

0.749 
1.153 
1.235 
1.623 
1.729 
1.930 
1.998 
2.733 
3.798 
3.991 
4.167 
4.246 
4.752 
6.150 

Gap 

0.749 
0.404 
0.082 
0.388 
0.106 
0.201 
0.068 
0.735 
1.065 
0.193 
0.176 
0.079 
0.506 
1.398 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 
Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Honda Mobil 
Honda Mobil 
Alex Barros Racing Team 
TecFil Racing Team 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Motom 
Viana Racing Team 
Misano 
BM Private Team 
Alex Barros Racing Team 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 
Pkm Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26/03/2016 16:40:17 
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COPA PIRELLI 2016 
SUPERBIKE/SBK LIGH 

S1 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying started at 16:29:09 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

25/03/2016 15:45 


